
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden Yepma Remington High School 160.3 285.0 0

2 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 163.4 275.0 0

3 Colby Molina Goddard High School 164.0 250.0 0

4 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 160.0 235.0 0

5 Jason French Goddard High School 162.0 220.0 0

6 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 162.0 215.0 0

7 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 160.0 205.0 0

8 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 161.0 195.0 0

9 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 162.4 195.0 0

10 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 163.0 195.0 0

11 Alexander Shirley Maize High 157.0 190.0 0

12 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 163.0 185.0 0

13 Angel Martinez SWH 160.2 175.0 0

14 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 159.4 170.0 0

15 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 160.0 170.0 0

16 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 158.0 165.0 0

17 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 163.0 155.0 0

18 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 140.0 0

19 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 161.0 135.0 0

20 Justin Swetson Bennington Bulldogs 157.0 75.0 0

21 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 158.0 0 0

22 Jakdyn Mossallah Wichita East High School 160.2 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 163.4 385.0 0

2 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 161.0 355.0 0

3 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 160.0 345.0 0

4 Caden Yepma Remington High School 160.3 335.0 0

5 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 158.0 315.0 0

6 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 160.0 315.0 0

7 Jason French Goddard High School 162.0 305.0 0

8 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 162.4 300.0 0

9 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 163.0 290.0 0

10 Colby Molina Goddard High School 164.0 290.0 0

11 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 163.0 285.0 0

12 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 161.0 275.0 0

13 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 160.0 265.0 0

14 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 162.0 260.0 0

15 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 250.0 0

16 Angel Martinez SWH 160.2 250.0 0

17 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 163.0 250.0 0

18 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 159.4 225.0 0

19 Justin Swetson Bennington Bulldogs 157.0 75.0 0

20 Alexander Shirley Maize High 157.0 0 0

21 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 158.0 0 0

22 Jakdyn Mossallah Wichita East High School 160.2 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 163.4 245.0 0

2 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 160.0 235.0 0

3 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 161.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Caden Yepma Remington High School 160.3 225.0 0

5 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 158.0 195.0 0

6 Jason French Goddard High School 162.0 195.0 0

7 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 163.0 185.0 0

8 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 160.0 175.0 0

9 Angel Martinez SWH 160.2 175.0 0

10 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 162.4 175.0 0

11 Colby Molina Goddard High School 164.0 175.0 0

12 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 163.0 170.0 0

13 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 159.4 165.0 0

14 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 160.0 165.0 0

15 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 161.0 165.0 0

16 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 162.0 160.0 0

17 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 163.0 150.0 0

18 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 130.0 0

19 Justin Swetson Bennington Bulldogs 157.0 75.0 0

20 Alexander Shirley Maize High 157.0 0 0

21 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 158.0 0 0

22 Jakdyn Mossallah Wichita East High School 160.2 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brodie Boatright Goddard High School 163.4 905.0 10

2 Caden Yepma Remington High School 160.3 845.0 8

3 Luke Gatlin Pratt High School 160.0 815.0 6

4 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 161.0 785.0 4

5 Jason French Goddard High School 162.0 720.0 2

6 Colby Molina Goddard High School 164.0 715.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 160.0 695.0 0

8 Matthew McLenon Independence High School 158.0 675.0 0

9 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 162.4 670.0 0

10 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 163.0 655.0 0

11 Aiden Warren Wichita East High School 162.0 635.0 0

12 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 163.0 615.0 0

13 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 160.0 600.0 0

14 Angel Martinez SWH 160.2 600.0 0

15 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 163.0 595.0 0

16 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 161.0 575.0 0

17 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 159.4 560.0 0

18 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 520.0 0

19 Justin Swetson Bennington Bulldogs 157.0 225.0 0

20 Alexander Shirley Maize High 157.0 190.0 0

21 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 158.0 0 0

22 Jakdyn Mossallah Wichita East High School 160.2 0 0


